Releases - October 05, 2020

DOC # LastName First Name Middle Name Type of Release

247323
188211
239447
248924
199089
309945
314753
311129
278736
312734

Eades
Carr
Quinn
Slone
Meux
Dufresne
Saxon
Gibson
Napier
Garland

Kimberly
William
Glenn
Michael
Eric
Mary
Dean
Bobby
Brian
Lisa

Jean

Matthew
Nolan
Brian

K

Marie

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum/Detainer

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Released From
Nelson County Jail

Northpoint Training Center

Wayne County Jail

Eastern KY Corr. Complex

Christian County Jail
Harlan County Jail
Kenton County Det. Cntr
Johnson County Jail
Grayson County Jail
Knox County Jail

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)



